360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE**
120-277V
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70

4000K
5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8033E30C-G7
LED-8033E40C-G7
LED-8033E50C-G7
LED-8033M30C-G7
LED-8033M40C-G7
LED-8033M50C-G7
LED-8024E30C-G7
LED-8024E40C-G7
LED-8024E50C-G7
LED-8024M30C-G7
LED-8024M40C-G7
LED-8024M50C-G7
LED-8046M30C-G7
LED-8046M40C-G7
LED-8046M50C-G7
LED-8027M30C-G7
LED-8027M40C-G7
LED-8027M50C-G7
844006056278
844006056285
844006056292
844006056308
844006056315
844006056322
844006056094
844006056100
844006056117
844006056124
844006056131
844006056148
844006056360
844006056377
844006056384
844006056186
844006056193
844006056209
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
320W HID
320W HID
320W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
35W
35W